Steve Botella Construction & Excavation Inc.
190 Locksley Rd
Glen Mills, PA 19342

Bill To:

Upper Providence Twp Sewer Authority
935 N. Providence Rd

Media, PA 19063

OK TO PAY
KEVIN MATSON, PE,
OPERATIONS MANAGER

—

/»ﬁfw > 7

o2 . 3/10/2025

Date Invoice No. P.O. Number

Terms Project

03/06/25 5037 Due on receipt

Invoice

Description

Quantity Rate

Amount

3/5/25 241 Fox Catcher In. Replace power cord, found

counduit damaged and replaced conduit from the pump the

the house by directional drill. Provided new power cord as

the temporary cord crossing the driveway had been run over

by vehicles

Crew and equipment including directional drill
Conduit

100ft power cable

10

3,500.00
17.00
454.00

3,500.00
170.00
454.00

We Appreciate Your Business !

Total

$4,124.00




