

Steve Botella Construction & Excavation Inc.
190 Locksley Rd
Glen Mills, PA 19342

Invoice

**OK TO PAY
KEVIN MATSON, PE,
OPERATIONS MANAGER**

Bill To:

Upper Providence Twp Sewer Authority
935 N. Providence Rd
Media, PA 19063



3/10/2025

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
03/06/25	5037		Due on receipt	

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
3/5/25 241 Fox Catcher In. Replace power cord, found counduit damaged and replaced conduit from the pump the the house by directional drill. Provided new power cord as the temporary cord crossing the driveway had been run over by vehicles			
Crew and equipment including directional drill			
Conduit	10	3,500.00	3,500.00
100ft power cable		17.00	170.00
		454.00	454.00
We Appreciate Your Business !			
		Total	\$4,124.00